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Featured in this issue: JULY D07.2024 | AUGUST D08.2024 | SEPTEMBER D09.2024

Magnlens is a global yet independent fashion activewear brand that makes sustainable apparel that 
transcends men and women’s wear. We’re driven by the idea of creating clothing that moves through 
theworld without limitations. We look to challenge the expectations of activewear by designing with 
intent beyond its definition. Inspired by versatility and culture’s transitional energy, MAGNLENS, explores 
through style, utility, and experimentation. Apparel that moves like you.

magnlens.com



J U L . D 07. 2 024  WO M E N



Pg. 3 Pg. 4

SEDIMENT MESH T- BACK BODYSUIT | Style # 4374U003 SEDIMENT MESH T- BACK BODYSUIT | Style # 4374U003 GABBY 
AOP ACTIVE LEGGINGS | Style # 43A4K007



Pg. 5 Pg. 6

DANI SECOND SKIN TRACK JACKET | Style # 43A4D003 
KELLY TRACK PANT | Style # 43A4K006

BRENTWOOD CROCHET SWEATER | Style # 43A4M001 



Pg. 7 Pg. 8

SHANNON SWEATER VEST | Style # 43A4M002

SELBY ZIP THROUGH SWEATER VEST | Style # 43A4M004JUNA CREW NECK SWEATER | Style # 43A4M003

MADELINE TEE WITH SHOULDER CUT-OUTS | Style # 43A4T003 LARA ESSENTIAL RIB TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U005

Madison Essential Slub Jersey Cropped Tee | Style # 43A4T010BILLIE CROPPED RIB TANK TOP | # 43A4U002 

MILO ESSENTIAL FITTED CROPPED TEE | Style # 43A4T011



Pg. 9 Pg. 10

CARLYLE ESSENTIAL CROPPED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W004 
AIRE CARGO SHORTS | Styles # 43A4G001

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W006 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K010



Pg. 11 Pg. 12

CARLYLE ESSENTIAL CROPPED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W004

WILLOW GATHERED SLIT TEE | Style # 43A4T001 BILLIE CROPPED RIB TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U002

MILO ESSENTIAL FITTED CROPPED TEE | Style # 43A4T011

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W006 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K010



Pg. 13 Pg. 14

Madison Essential Slub Jersey Cropped Tee | Style # 43A4T010

Madison Essential Slub Jersey Cropped Tee | Style # 43A4T010BRENTWOOD CROCHET SWEATER | Style # 43A4M001

BOWEN HI-LOW HEM HOODIE | Style # 43A4W002 
BEASLEY SWEATPANTS WITH HI-LOW HEM LEG OPENING | Style #43A4K008

MELROSE ESSENTIAL TEE | Style # 43A4T009 
KARINE CARGO MAXI SKIRT | Style # 43A4S003





AUG.D08.2024 WOMEN



Pg. 19 Pg. 20

SHANNON SWEATER VEST | Style # 43A4M002
JULES UTILITY MINI SKIRT | Style # 43A4S001

SORA CROPPED JACKET WITH DETACHABLE SNOOD | Style # 43A4D002
SEASON SHORTS | Style # 43A4G002



Pg. 21 Pg. 22

TRIUMPH TRACK JACKET | Style # 43A4D004 
MARCO TRACK PANTS | Style # 43A4K009

LOS ANGELES MLS TRUCKER HAT | Style # 63R4R001 
SELBY ZIP THROUGH SWEATER VEST | Style # 43A4M004 
ERIN CARPENTER PANT | Style # 43A4K001



Pg. 23 Pg. 24

ISLA BOXY TEE WITH CUT-OUT DETAILS | Style # 43A4T004

MADELINE TEE WITH SHOULDER CUT-OUTS | Style # 43A4T003 CHENAULT OPEN BACK T-SHIRT | Style # 43A4T006

ANDERSON CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT WITH OPEN BACK | Style#23R4W002 
SEASON SHORTS | Style # 43A4G002

MELROSE ESSENTIAL TEE | Style # 43A4T009

GRETA LONG SLEEVE T SHIRT | Style # 43A4T005

LARA ESSENTIAL RIB TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U005

Madison Essential Slub Jersey Cropped Tee | Style # 43A4T010



Pg. 25 Pg. 26

SHANNON SLEEVES | Style # 4374MI001

JUNA CREW NECK SWEATER | Style # 43A4M003 

Madison Essential Slub Jersey Cropped Tee | Style # 43A4T010

SHANNON SWEATER VEST | Style # 43A4M002

MELROSE ESSENTIAL TEE | Style # 43A4T009



Pg. 27 Pg. 28

ALBATA DRESS | Style # 43A4L001

WILLOW GATHERED SLIT TEE | Style # 43A4T001

ANDERSON CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT WITH OPEN BACK | Style#23R4W002 
SEASON SHORTS | Style # 43A4G002

CHENAULT OPEN BACK T-SHIRT | Style # 43A4T006

ZENA TOP | Style # 43A4T007



Pg. 29 Pg. 30

ISA DRESS | Style # 43A4L002

TRIANGLE BACK TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U003

BRITTA DRESS | Style # 43A4L003 CARLYE TEE WITH HARDWARE | Style # 43A4T002 

TRIANGLE BACK TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U003



Pg. 31 Pg. 32

CARLYLE ESSENTIAL CROPPED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W004 
GUNAY ADJUSTABLE CUFF CARGO PANTS | Style # 43A4K003

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W006 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K010

LARA ESSENTIAL RIB TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U005

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W006 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K010

CARLYLE ESSENTIAL CROPPED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W004 





SEP.D09.2024 WOMEN



Pg. 37 Pg. 38

WATERFORD QUILTED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W001
BEDFORD QUILTED JOGGER | Style # 43A4K005

MONROE LIGHTLY PADDED QUILTED BOMBER JACKET | Style # 43A4D001



Pg. 39 Pg. 40

OAKLEY FLEECE VEST WITH DETACHABLE HOOD | Style # 43A4B001

MILO ESSENTIAL FITTED CROPPED TEE | Style # 43A4T011

GRETA LONG SLEEVE T SHIRT | Style # 43A4T005GRETA LONG SLEEVE T SHIRT | Style # 43A4T005

Madison Essential Slub Jersey Cropped Tee | Style # 43A4T010



Pg. 41 Pg. 42

JUNA CREW NECK SWEATER | Style # 43A4M003
MELE MIDI SKIRT WITH GROMMET BELT AND FRONT SLIT | Style # 43A4S002 MONROE LIGHTLY PADDED QUILTED BOMBER JACKET | Style # 43A4D001



Pg. 43 Pg. 44

CARLYLE ESSENTIAL CROPPED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W005

MADELINE TEE WITH SHOULDER CUT-OUTS | Style # 43A4T003 
LINDBROOK CARGO PANT WITH ADAPTABLE HEM | Style # 43A4K004

CHENAULT OPEN BACK T-SHIRT | Style # 43A4T006

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W007 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K011

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W007 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K011

CARLYLE ESSENTIAL CROPPED HOODIE | Style # 43A4W005

LARA ESSENTIAL RIB TANK TOP | Style # 43A4U005 MADISON ESSENTIAL SLUB JERSEY CROPPED TEE | Style # 43A4T010 



Pg. 45 Pg. 46

HOLLYWOOD ESSENTIAL ZIP THROUGH HOODIE | Style # 43A4W007 
LINDEN ESSENTIAL JOGGERS | Style # 43A4K011

DANI SECOND SKIN TRACK JACKET | # 43A4D003
KELLY TRACK PANT | Style # 43A4K006
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